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Low Voltage Distribution Transformer - Three Phase, 600/480 -

480/380V, 500/400kVA, Autotransformer

* Quiet operation with sound levels below NEMA standards

« Optional weather shield - WSA3

General
BNFC Taps
Construction
Max Temperature Rise
Mounting Type
Primary Voltage
Product Category
Secondary Voltage
Taps % Steps
UL Insulation Class
UPC
Winding Material

kVA

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating

Primary Voltage

Certifications and Compliance
CSA Standard
Nema Rating

UL Standard

https://www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Power-Quality-C...

2

Ventilated

150 Degrees Celsius
Floor

600/480

Dry Type Distribution Transformer
480/380 V

5.0%

220°C
047503420195

AL

500/400

35.47 in
26.88in
790 Ib

31.91in

50/60 Hz

600/480 V

C22.2 No. 47
NEMA 2

UL 1561
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